
ID UNIT MW CC
Range

N/M Duration Start Finish

1 AG_DIMITRIOS1 274 N/M 0 days Fri 31/08/12 Fri 31/08/12
2 AG_DIMITRIOS2 274 N/M 1 day? Fri 31/08/12 Fri 31/08/12
3 AG_DIMITRIOS3 283 N/M 1,88 days Fri 31/08/12 Sat 01/09/12
4 AG_DIMITRIOS4 283 28 days Mon 01/04/24 Sun 28/04/24
5 AG_DIMITRIOS5 342 N/M 1 day? Fri 31/08/12 Sat 01/09/12
6 PTOLEMAIDA5 620 45 days Fri 26/04/24 Sun 09/06/24
7 MELITI 289 30 days Mon 01/04/24 Tue 30/04/24
8 MEGALOPOLI3 255 N/M 1,88 days Fri 31/08/12 Sat 01/09/12
9 MEGALOPOLI4 256 N/M 1,88 days Fri 31/08/12 Sat 01/09/12
10 MEGALOPOLI5 405 GT_01 20 days Thu 16/05/24 Tue 04/06/24
11 MEGALOPOLI5 405 GT_01 3 days Fri 04/10/24 Sun 06/10/24
12 MEGALOPOLI5 405 GT_02 25 days Thu 16/05/24 Sun 09/06/24
13 MEGALOPOLI5 405 GT_02 3 days Fri 18/10/24 Sun 20/10/24
14 MEGALOPOLI5 810 ST 20 days Thu 16/05/24 Tue 04/06/24
15 ALIVERI5 417 N/M 1,88 days Fri 31/08/12 Sat 01/09/12
16 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_01 3 days Mon 01/04/24 Wed 03/04/24
17 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_01 7 days Wed 11/09/24 Tue 17/09/24
18 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_02 7 days Thu 04/04/24 Wed 10/04/24
19 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_02 5 days Wed 18/09/24 Sun 22/09/24
20 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_03 3 days Thu 11/04/24 Sat 13/04/24
21 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_03 5 days Mon 23/09/24 Fri 27/09/24
22 LAVRIO4 550,2 ST 17 days Wed 11/09/24 Fri 27/09/24
23 LAVRIO5 377,6 4 days Wed 08/05/24 Sat 11/05/24
24 LAVRIO5 377,6 16 days Mon 26/08/24 Tue 10/09/24
25 KOMOTINI 238 GT_01 10 days Sat 11/05/24 Mon 20/05/24
26 KOMOTINI 238 GT_02 10 days Sat 11/05/24 Mon 20/05/24
27 KOMOTINI 476 ST 10 days Sat 11/05/24 Mon 20/05/24
28 HERON1 49 GT_01 3 days Sun 06/10/24 Tue 08/10/24
29 HERON2 49 GT_02 3 days Wed 09/10/24 Fri 11/10/24
30 HERON3 49 GT_03 15 days Sat 21/09/24 Sat 05/10/24
31 HERON_CC 422 18 days Thu 29/02/24 Sun 17/03/24
32 ELPEDISON_THESS 400 25 days Mon 07/10/24 Thu 31/10/24
33 ELPEDISON_THESS 400 5 days Sat 08/06/24 Wed 12/06/24
34 ELPEDISON_THISVI 410 5 days Fri 08/11/24 Tue 12/11/24
35 ALOUMINIO 197 GT_01 25 days Fri 01/11/24 Mon 25/11/24
36 ALOUMINIO 197 GT_02 25 days Mon 19/02/24 Thu 14/03/24
37 ALOUMINIO 334  ST 8 days Thu 05/09/24 Thu 12/09/24
38 PROTERGIA_CC 433 33 days Wed 15/05/24 Sun 16/06/24
39 KORINTHOS POWER 433 16 days Fri 23/08/24 Sat 07/09/24
40 AG_NIKOLAOS2 810 36 days Fri 05/04/24 Fri 10/05/24
41 AG_NIKOLAOS2 810 6 days Fri 13/09/24 Wed 18/09/24
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1 AG_DIMITRIOS1 274 N/M 0 days Fri 31/08/12 Fri 31/08/12
2 AG_DIMITRIOS2 274 N/M 1 day? Fri 31/08/12 Fri 31/08/12
3 AG_DIMITRIOS3 283 N/M 1,88 days Fri 31/08/12 Sat 01/09/12
4 AG_DIMITRIOS4 283 28 days Mon 01/04/24 Sun 28/04/24
5 AG_DIMITRIOS5 342 N/M 1 day? Fri 31/08/12 Sat 01/09/12
6 PTOLEMAIDA5 620 45 days Fri 26/04/24 Sun 09/06/24
7 MELITI 289 30 days Mon 01/04/24 Tue 30/04/24
8 MEGALOPOLI3 255 N/M 1,88 days Fri 31/08/12 Sat 01/09/12
9 MEGALOPOLI4 256 N/M 1,88 days Fri 31/08/12 Sat 01/09/12
10 MEGALOPOLI5 405 GT_01 20 days Thu 16/05/24 Tue 04/06/24
11 MEGALOPOLI5 405 GT_01 3 days Fri 04/10/24 Sun 06/10/24
12 MEGALOPOLI5 405 GT_02 25 days Thu 16/05/24 Sun 09/06/24
13 MEGALOPOLI5 405 GT_02 3 days Fri 18/10/24 Sun 20/10/24
14 MEGALOPOLI5 810 ST 20 days Thu 16/05/24 Tue 04/06/24
15 ALIVERI5 417 N/M 1,88 days Fri 31/08/12 Sat 01/09/12
16 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_01 3 days Mon 01/04/24 Wed 03/04/24
17 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_01 7 days Wed 11/09/24 Tue 17/09/24
18 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_02 7 days Thu 04/04/24 Wed 10/04/24
19 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_02 5 days Wed 18/09/24 Sun 22/09/24
20 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_03 3 days Thu 11/04/24 Sat 13/04/24
21 LAVRIO4 183,4 GT_03 5 days Mon 23/09/24 Fri 27/09/24
22 LAVRIO4 550,2 ST 17 days Wed 11/09/24 Fri 27/09/24
23 LAVRIO5 377,6 4 days Wed 08/05/24 Sat 11/05/24
24 LAVRIO5 377,6 16 days Mon 26/08/24 Tue 10/09/24
25 KOMOTINI 238 GT_01 10 days Sat 11/05/24 Mon 20/05/24
26 KOMOTINI 238 GT_02 10 days Sat 11/05/24 Mon 20/05/24
27 KOMOTINI 476 ST 10 days Sat 11/05/24 Mon 20/05/24
28 HERON1 49 GT_01 3 days Sun 06/10/24 Tue 08/10/24
29 HERON2 49 GT_02 3 days Wed 09/10/24 Fri 11/10/24
30 HERON3 49 GT_03 15 days Sat 21/09/24 Sat 05/10/24
31 HERON_CC 422 18 days Thu 29/02/24 Sun 17/03/24
32 ELPEDISON_THESS 400 25 days Mon 07/10/24 Thu 31/10/24
33 ELPEDISON_THESS 400 5 days Sat 08/06/24 Wed 12/06/24
34 ELPEDISON_THISVI 410 5 days Fri 08/11/24 Tue 12/11/24
35 ALOUMINIO 197 GT_01 25 days Fri 01/11/24 Mon 25/11/24
36 ALOUMINIO 197 GT_02 25 days Mon 19/02/24 Thu 14/03/24
37 ALOUMINIO 334  ST 8 days Thu 05/09/24 Thu 12/09/24
38 PROTERGIA_CC 433 33 days Wed 15/05/24 Sun 16/06/24
39 KORINTHOS POWER 433 16 days Fri 23/08/24 Sat 07/09/24
40 AG_NIKOLAOS2 810 36 days Fri 05/04/24 Fri 10/05/24
41 AG_NIKOLAOS2 810 6 days Fri 13/09/24 Wed 18/09/24
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